
1 lb Tuna Salad 

1 lb Whitefish Salad

1 1 lb Chopped Herring 

Fresh Fruit Platter (10-15 people)

Cheese Blintz Souffle (9x14 pan)

Individual Salmon Fillets
(Blackened, Sweet n'Smokey, Dilled, Rosemary Herb)

Chocolate Babka Roll

Rainbow Cake

Round Challah

Raisin Challah

Challah Rolls (6)

COCOACCINOSCOCOACCINOSCOCOACCINOS      SUKKOT DAIRY TRAYSSUKKOT DAIRY TRAYSSUKKOT DAIRY TRAYS

$11.00

$14.99

$12.99

$34.99

$39.99

$10.00

$11.95

$9.00

$5.25

$6.50

$5.00

A  L A  C A R T E  I T E M S

Subtotal:__________________

Tax (6%): _________________

*Delivery*:  _______________

Tip for Driver:_____________

Grand total: ______________

2831 Smith Avenue, 21209 (Greenspring Shopping Center)

Please Submit Orders by Thursday 4PM to the Address Above, or Email to catering613@gmail.com. Delivery
Rates: Free within 3 miles with $50 minimum, within 10 miles $5,

beyond 10 miles please call 410-654-0363

_____
_____
_____
_____
_____

_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____

________
________
________
________
________

________
________
________
________
________
________

A .  C O C O A C C I N O S  L O X  P L A T T E R
Lox platter with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber & lemon, served 
with assorted bagels and cream cheese spread.        $12.99 per person

B .  C O C O A C C I N O S  H E A T  N '  S E R V E  F I S H  D I N N E R
Salmon of your Choice (Blackened, Sweet n'Smokey, Dilled, Rosemary
Herb) Rice Pilaf or Vegetable Lemon Rice, and House Salad or Greek
Salad (Circle choices). Comes with Rolls and Spread.  $16.95 per person

_____

_____

_____

_____

Name: _______________________________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________________
_____________________________________  Zip Code: ______________

Email: ____________________________ Tel: ______________________

Credit Card Number:  ________________________________________

Security Code: _________________    Expiration: _______/_______

Q T Y T O T A L

Q T Y T O T A L

KKK

P A S T A  B Y  T H E  P A N  ( 9 X 1 3 )
Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Mac n Cheese
Pasta Primavera
Fettuccine Alfredo
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara Sauce
Penne Vodka

$38.95
$36.95
$36.95
$36.95
$41.95
$49.95
$42.95

_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____

Q T Y T O T A L
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______


