

COCOACCINOS SUKKOT DAIRY TRAYS

2831 Smith Avenue, 21209 (Greenspring Shopping Center)

Address: Zip Code: Zip Code: Security Code: Expiration:/		Tip for Driver: Grand total:						
					Email: Tel: Tax		x (6%):	
					Name:		Subtotal:	
\$5.00								
\$6.50								
\$5.25								
\$9.00								
\$11.95			·					
Herb)								
\$10.00								
\$39.99								
\$34.99								
\$12.99								
\$11.00	QTY	T	OTAL					
	6 T.V							
eet n'Smokey, Dilled lice, and House Salad	, Rosemary d or Greek							
nion, cucumber & ler		QTY	TOTAL					
\$41.95								
\$36.95								
\$36.95								
\$36.95								
\$38.95		TOTAL						
	\$36.95 \$36.95 \$41.95 \$49.95 \$42.95 TER nion, cucumber & ler e spread. \$12.99 ERVE FISH DINN eet n'Smokey, Dilled, ice, and House Salads s and Spread. \$16.9 \$11.00 \$14.99 \$12.99 \$34.99 \$39.99 \$10.00 Herb)	\$36.95 \$36.95 \$36.95 \$41.95 \$49.95 \$42.95 TER nion, cucumber & lemon, served e spread. \$12.99 per person ERVE FISH DINNER eet n'Smokey, Dilled, Rosemary ice, and House Salad or Greek s and Spread. \$16.95 per person QTY \$11.00 \$14.99 \$12.99 \$34.99 \$34.99 \$39.99 \$10.00 Herb) Herb) Subtotal: Tax (6%) Tax (6%)	\$36.95 \$36.95 \$36.95 \$41.95 \$49.95 \$42.95 TER nion, cucumber & lemon, served e spread. \$12.99 per person ERVE FISH DINNER eet n'Smokey, Dilled, Rosemary ice, and House Salad or Greek s and Spread. \$16.95 per person QTY \$11.00 \$14.99 \$12.99 \$34.99 \$39.99 \$10.00 Herb) Herb) S11.95 \$9.00 \$5.25 \$6.50 \$5.00 Subtotal: Tax (6%): Tax (6%): Tip for Driver: Tip for Driver:					

Please Submit Orders by Thursday 4PM to the Address Above, or Email to catering613@gmail.com. Delivery Rates: Free within 3 miles with \$50 minimum, within 10 miles \$5, beyond 10 miles please call 410-654-0363